LIS

UNIVERSITY

B.S. Business Administration- Accounting
2023-2024 Catalog

Required Courses

Course
ACAD 101

WRIT 101
HMXP 102
CRTW 201

General Education

MATH 151
CSCI 101
CSCI 101B
CSCI 101C
CSCI 101D
ACCT 280
ACCT 281
‘ECON 215
‘ECON 216
QMTH 205
QMTH 210
'BADM 180
'BADM 250
FINC 311
MGMT 341
MGMT 321
'MKTG 380
'MGMT 365
MGMT 480
ACCT 304

Major: Foundation , Core and Concentration (c- or better

ACCT 303
ACCT 305
ACCT 306
ACCT 309
ACCT 401
ACCT 407
ACCT 409
ACCT HIP

Title
Prin. of Learning Acad
Composition (C- or better)
Human Experience (C- or better)

Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better)

Constitution/Elective*
Physical Activity*

Global Perspective*
Historical Perspective*
Natural Science*

Natural Science Lab*

Quant Skills/Natural Science*
Social Science*

Humanities*

Humanities*

College Algebra or higher
Intro to Comp and Info Proc. **
Using Microsoft Excel **
Using Microsoft Access **
Advanced Microsoft Excel **
Financial Accounting **
Managerial Accounting **
Microeconomics **
Macroeconomics **
Quantitative Methods **
Business Analytics **
Business Issues and Careers**
Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus
Principles of Finance
Business Info Systems
Management and Leadership
Principles of Marketing
Communications/Pro Dev
Business Policy

Applied Quantitative Skills
High Impact Practice

ACCT Information Systems
Intermediate Accounting |
Intermediate Accounting Il
Cost Accounting
Introduction to Tax
Advanced Topics in Fin Acct
Auditing Princ & Procedures
ACCT 491, 495, 515, 520, 521
Elective:

Elective:

Student ID

Grade

* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses
** Required courses to be inducted

No course can be listed above more than once

Hrs.

0

Requirement/Policy Checklist

Student Name

2.0 GPA Requirement

" C-or better (major/writing courses)
~ Business Acumen (up to 8)

" Cultural Events (up to 18)

40 hrs > 299

:S/U Options (max 5)
Repeat Options (max 4)
~ Withdrawal Deadline

Interim Grades

~ Additional Requirements
Scholarship Eligibility

Review Degree Works

Suggested Semester Plan

Need

Fall 2023
ACAD 101
WRIT 101
BADM 180
CsCl 101
CSCl 101B
Historical
Global

Fall 2024
CRTW 201
ECON 216
ACCT 280
Humanities
Const/Elective

Fall 2025
QMTH 210
ACCT 303
ACCT 304
ACCT 305
MGMT 321

Fall 2026
ACCT 401
ACCT 407
MGMT 341
MGMT 365
Elective

120

Spring 2024
HMXP 102
MATH 151
ECON 215
CsCl 101¢/D
Science/lab
Physical

Spring 2025
ACCT 281
QMTH 205
BADM 250
Social Science
Math/Science

Spring 2026
ACCT 306
ACCT 309
FINC 311
High Impact
MKTG 380

Spring 2027
ACCT 409
ACCT HIP
MGMT 480
Humanities
Elective



X

B.S. Business Administration- Computer Information Systems
2023-2024 Catalog

WINTHROP

UNIVERSITY

Student ID

Required Courses

General Education

Major: Foundation

Major: Core

Major: Concentration

Course
ACAD 101

WRIT 101
HMXP 102
CRTW 201

BADM 180

CSCI 101

CSCI'101B
CSCI'101C
CSCI'101D
MATH 151
ACCT 280

ACCT 281

ECON 215
ECON 216
QMTH 205
QMTH 210
BADM 250

FINC 311

MGMT 321
MGMT 341

MKTG 380

MGMT 365
MGMT 480

CSCl 207
CSCl 208
CSCI 210

CSCl

CSCI 355
CSCl 475
CSCI 476 or 491

Title
Prin. of Learning Acad

Grade

Hrs.

Requirement/Policy Checklist

Student Name

Composition (C- or better)

Human Experience (C- or better)

Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better)

Constitution/Elective*

Physical Activity*

Global Perspective*

Historical Perspective*

Natural Science*

Natural Science Lab*

Quant Skills/Natural Science*

Social Science*

Humanities*

Humanities*

Business Issues and Careers**
Intro to Comp and Info Proc. **
Using Microsoft Excel **

Using Microsoft Access **
Advanced Microsoft Excel **
College Algebra or higher**
Financial Accounting **
Managerial Accounting **
Microeconomics **
Macroeconomics **
Quantitative Methods **
Business Analytics **
Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus
Principles of Finance
Management and Leadership
Business Info Systems
Principles of Marketing
Communications/Pro Dev
Business Policy

Applied Quantitative Skills

High Impact Practice

Intro to Computer Science |
Intro to Computer Science Il
Programming Tools

Language: CSCI 293, 295, 297, 390 or 392
Database Processing

Software Engineering |
Software Engineering Il or Internship
Two of: ACCT 303, CSCI 365, 441,
451, 466, 477

MATH 261

Elective > 299

* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses

** Required courses to be inducted| All major classes require C- or better
No course can be listed above more than once

0

Need 120

2.0 GPA Requirement

C- or better (major and writing courses)

Business Acumen (up to 8)
Cultural Events (up to 18)

40 hrs > 299
S/U Options (max 5)

Repeat Options (max 4)

Withdrawal Deadline
Interim Grades

Additional Requirements

Scholarship Eligibility
Review Degree Works

Suggested Semester Plan

Fall 2023 Spring 2024
ACAD 101 1 HMXP 102 3
WRIT 101 3 QMTH 205 3
BADM 180 3 Science/Lab 4
MATH 151 3 CSCI 207 4
Const/Elect 3 Physical 1
CsCl 101 1.5
CSCI101B,C,D 1.5
16 15
Fall 2024 Spring 2025
CRTW 201 3 BADM 250 3
ACCT 280 3 QMTH 210 3
ECON 215 3 ACCT 281 3
CSCl 208 4 Historical 3
CSCI 210 1 Social Science* 3
Humanities 3 CSCI x9x 1
17 16
Fall 2025 Spring 2026
ECON 216 3 Global 3
MGMT 321 3 CSCI Elective 3
MKTG 380 3 MATH 261 3
FINC 311 3 AQS 3
CSCI 355 3 Elective 3
15 15
Fall 2026 Spring 2027
CSCI 475 3 CSCl 476/491 3
CSCl Elective 3 MGMT 480 3
MGMT 365 3 Humanities 3
High Impact Pra3 Math/Science 3
MGMT 341 3 Elective>299 1
15 13
Notes



B.S. Business Administration- Economics
2023-2024 Catalog

Q] WINTHROP

UNIVERSITY

Student ID

Required Courses

Course
ACAD 101

WRIT 101
HMXP 102
CRTW 201

General Education

BADM 180
< CSCI 101
.© CsCi101B
8 CSCI101C
2 CsCl101D
S MATH 151
O 'AccT 280
¢+ 'ACCT 281
.O ECON 215
S ECON 216
= QMTH 205
QMTH 210
BADM 250
o FINC311
5 MGMT 321
O MGMT 341
i 'MKTG 380
2 MGMT 365
S MGMT 480
ECON 306

ajo

ECON 315
ECON 316

Major:

ECON

* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses

No course can be listed above more than once

Title
Prin. of Learning Acad
Composition (C- or better)

Constitution/Elective*
Physical Activity*

Global Perspective*
Historical Perspective*
Natural Science*

Natural Science Lab*

Quant Skills/Natural Science*
Social Science*

Humanities*

Humanities*

Business Issues and Careers**
Intro to Comp and Info Proc. **
Using Microsoft Excel **
Using Microsoft Access **
Advanced Microsoft Excel **
College Algebra or higher**
Financial Accounting **
Managerial Accounting **
Microeconomics **
Macroeconomics **
Quantitative Methods **
Business Analytics **
Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus
Principles of Finance
Management and Leadership
Business Info Systems
Principles of Marketing
Communications/Pro Dev
Business Policy

Applied Quantitative Skills
High Impact Practice
Microeconomic Etheory
Macroeconomic Theory

Concentration (FINC 513 OR CSCI 207)

Human Experience (C- or better)
Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better)

Grade

Concentration (FINC 515 OR CSCI 208 &210)

Concentration (ECON > 299)

ECON > 299 OR one: CSCI 350, FINC 570, BADM

Elective:
Elective:
Elective:
Elective:

** Required courses to be inducted

Hrs.

(6]

71

0

Student Name

Requirement/Policy Checklist

2.0 GPA Requirement
C- or better (major and writing courses)
Business Acumen (up to 8)
Cultural Events (up to 18)

40 hrs > 299

S/U Options (max 5)
Repeat Options (max 4)
Withdrawal Deadline

Interim Grades

Additional Requirements
Scholarship Eligibility

Review Degree Works

Suggested Semester Plan

Fall 2023
ACAD 101
WRIT 101
BADM 180
CSCl 101
CSCl 101B
Historical
Global

Fall 2024
CRTW 201
ECON 216
ACCT 280
Humanities
Const/Elective

Fall 2025
QMTH 210
ECON 315
MGMT 321
MKTG 380
Elective

Fall 2026
ECON > 299
ECON 335
MGMT 341
MGMT 365
Elective

Need 120

1
3
3
1.5
0.5
3
3

Spring 2024
HMXP 102
MATH 151
ECON 215
CsCl 101¢/D
Science/lab
Physical

Spring 2025
ACCT 281
QMTH 205
BADM 250
Social Science
Humanities

Spring 2026
ECON 316
ECON > 299
FINC 311
High Impact
Elective

Spring 2027
ECON > 299
Math/Science
MGMT 480
Elective
Elective



B.S. Business Administration- Entrepreneurship
2023-2024 Catalog

Q] WINTHROP

UNIVERSITY

Student ID

Required Courses

Course
ACAD 101

WRIT 101
HMXP 102
CRTW 201

General Education

'MATH 151
CSCI101
CSCI101B
CSCI101C
CSCI101D
ACCT 280
'ACCT 281
ECON 215
'ECON216
‘QMTH 205
‘QMTH 210
‘BADM 180
‘BADM 250
FINC3IT
"‘MGMT 341
"MGMT 321
'MKTG 380
"MGMT 365
MGMT 480

yundation , Core and Concentration (c-or

ENTR 373
ENTR 374
FINC 312
ENTR 579

Major:

Title
Prin. of Learning Acad
Composition (C- or better)
Human Experience (C- or better)

Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better)

Elective*

Physical Activity*

Global Perspective*
Historical Perspective*
Natural Science*

Natural Science Lab*

Quant Skills/Natural Science*
Social Science*

Humanities*

Humanities*

College Algebra or higher
Intro to Comp and Info Proc. **
Using Microsoft Excel **
Using Microsoft Access **
Advanced Microsoft Excel **
Financial Accounting **
Managerial Accounting **
Microeconomics **
Macroeconomics **
Quantitative Methods **
Business Analytics **
Business Issues and Careers**
Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus
Principles of Finance
Business Info Systems
Management and Leadership
Principles of Marketing
Communications/Pro Dev
Business Policy

Applied Quantitative Skills
High Impact Practice

Intro to Entrepreneurship
Strategic Entrpreneurial Growth

Intermediate CORPF Management

Business Plan Development

Two of BADM 561, ENTR 491, MGMT

322, MKTG 387, 385, 485, 581
Elective:

Elective:
Elective:
Elective:

Grade

* \View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses
** Required courses to be inducted

No course can be listed above more than once

Hrs.

0

Student Name

Requirement/Policy Checklist

2.0 GPA Requirement

C- or better (major and writing courses)
Business Acumen (up to 8)
Cultural Events (up to 18)
40 hrs > 299

S/U Options (max 5)
Repeat Options (max 4)
Withdrawal Deadline
Interim Grades

Additional Requirements
Scholarship Eligibility

Review Degree Works

Suggested Semester Plan

Need

Fall 2023 Spring 2024
ACAD 101 1 HMXP 102 3
WRIT 101 3 MATH 151 3
BADM 180 3 ECON 215 3
CSCI 101 1.5 (CSCl101C/D 1
CSCI 101B 0.5 Science/lab 4
Historical 3 Physical 1
Global 3

15 15
Fall 2024 Spring 2025
CRTW 201 3 ACCT 281 3
ECON 216 3 QMTH 205 3
ACCT 280 3 BADM 250 3
Humanities 3 Social Science 3
Const/Elective 3 Elective 3

15 15
Fall 2025 Spring 2026
QMTH 210 3 MGMT 365 3
MGMT 321 3 FINC 311 3
MKTG 380 3 High Impact 3
ENTR 373 3 Concentration 3
Elective 3 Elective 3

15 15
Fall 2026 Spring 2027
Concentration 3 FINC 312 3
Math/Science 3 ENTR 579 3
AQS 3 MGMT 341 3
ENTR 374 3 MGMT 480 3
Elective 3 Humanities 3

15 15

120



B.S. Business Administration- Corporate Finance
IW[NTHI@P 2023-2024 Catalog
g

UNIVERSITY

Student ID Student Name
Required Courses Requirement/Policy Checklist
Course Title Grade Hrs. 2.0 GPA Requirement
ACAD 101  Prin. of Learning Acad " C-or better (major and writing courses)
WRIT 101  Composition (C- or better) ~ Business Acumen (up to 8)
< HMXP 102 Human Experience (C- or better) :Cultural Events (up to 18)
O CRTW 201 Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better) 40 hrs > 299
® Constitution/Elective* ~ S/U Options (max 5)
g Physical Activity* ___Repeat Options (max 4)
o Global Perspective* Withdrawal Deadline
E Historical Perspective* ~ Interim Grades
E Natural Science* ~ Additional Requirements
4 Natural Science Lab* " Scholarship Eligibility
) Quant Skills/Natural Science* T Review Degree Works
O Social Science* -
Humanities* Suggested Semester Plan
Humanities* Fall 2023 Spring 2024
_ IMATH 151 College Algebra or higher ACAD 101 1 HMXP 102 3
f:’, CSCI 101 Intro to Comp and Info Proc. ** WRIT 101 3 ACCT 280 3
& [CSCI'101B Using Microsoft Excel ** BADM 180 3 Historical 3
§ CSCI 101C  Using Microsoft Access ** MATH 151 3 Science/Lab 4
£ [CSCI101D  Advanced Microsoft Excel ** Social Science* 3 Physical 1
g ACCT 280  Financial Accounting ** CSCl 101 1.5
%= ACCT 281  Managerial Accounting ** CSCI 101B,C,D 1.5
g ECON 215 Microeconomics ** 16 14
€ ECON 216 Macroeconomics ** Fall 2024 Spring 2025
8 QMTH 205 Quantitative Methods ** CRTW 201 3 BADM 250 3
g QMTH 210 Business Analytics ** ACCT 281 3 QMTH 205 3
O BADM 180 Business Issues and Careers** ECON 215 3 ECON 216 3
'g BADM 250 Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus Math/Science 3 Humanities 3
@ FINC311 Principles of Finance Const/Elect 3 Elective 3
@ MGMT 341 Business Info Systems 15 15
O MGMT 321 Management and Leadership Fall 2025 Spring 2026
U\ MKTG 380  Principles of Marketing QMTH 210 AQS 3
€ MGMT 365 Communications/Pro Dev MGMT 321 3 FINC 512 3
-_g MGMT 480 Business Policy MKTG 380 3 FINC Conc 3
(1] Applied Quantitative Skills FINC 311 3 Global 3
-g High Impact Practice ACCT 305 3 Elective 3
g FINC 312 Inter Corporate Financial Mgmt 12 15
WL FINC 498 Advanced Corporate Financial Mgmt Fall 2026 Spring 2027
i [FINC512 Investments FINC 513 3 FINC 498 3
% FINC 513 Banking and Financial Service Mgmt FINC 312 3 FINC 514 3
S FINC 514 International Financial Management MGMT 365 3 MGMT 480 3
ACCT 305 Intermediate Accounting | High Impact Pra 3 MGMT 341 3
One of: FINC 317, 570, or 491 Elective 3 Humanities 3
Elective: 15 15
Elective:
Elective:
* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses 0 Need 120

** Required courses to be inducted
No course can be listed above more than once



B.S. Business Administration- Financial Planning

IWH\ITHI@P 2023-2024 Catalog
=

UNIVERSITY

Student ID Student Name
Required Courses Requirement/Policy Checklist
Course Title Grade Hrs. 2.0 GPA Requirement

C- or better (major and writing courses)
Business Acumen (up to 8)
Cultural Events (up to 18)

ACAD 101  Prin. of Learning Acad
WRIT 101  Composition (C- or better)
HMXP 102 Human Experience (C- or better)

c
O CRTW 201 Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better) 40 hrs>299
® Constitution/Elective* :S/U Options (max 5)
g Physical Activity* ___Repeat Options (max 4)
B Global Perspective* _Withdrawal Deadline
—_ Historical Perspective* Interim Grades
o Natural Science* ~ Additional Requirements
8 Natural Science Lab* " Scholarship Eligibility
8 Quant Skills/Natural Science* T Review Degree Works
Social Science* -
Humanities* Suggested Semester Plan
Humanities* Fall 2023 Spring 2024
_ |[MATH 151  College Algebra or higher ACAD 101 1 HMXP 102 3
£ /csci101 Intro to Comp and Info Proc. ** WRIT 101 3 MATH 151 3
8 'CSCI101B Using Microsoft Excel ** BADM 180 3 ECON 215 3
§ CSCI 101C  Using Microsoft Access ** Historical 3 Science/Lab 4
£ CSCI101D  Advanced Microsoft Excel ** Social Science* 3 Physical 1
g ACCT 280  Financial Accounting ** CsCl 101 1.5 ¢sc101¢cb 1
%> ACCT281  Managerial Accounting ** CSCl 101 B 0.5
g ECON 215 Microeconomics ** 15 15
€ ECON 216 Macroeconomics ** Fall 2024 Spring 2025
8 QMTH 205 Quantitative Methods ** CRTW 201 3 BADM 250 3
g QMTH 210 Business Analytics ** ACCT 280 3 QMTH 205 3
O BADM 180 Business Issues and Careers** ECON 216 3 ACCT 281 3
'g BADM 250 Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus Math/Science 3 Humanities 3
 FINC311 Principles of Finance Elective 3 Const/Elect 3
8 MGMT 341 Business Info Systems 15 15
QO MGMT 321 Management and Leadership Fall 2025 Spring 2026
L{ MKTG 380 Principles of Marketing QMTH 210 3 MKTG 380 3
€ MGMT 365 Communications/Pro Dev MGMT 321 3 MGMT 365 3
-.g MGMT 480 Business Policy FINC 311 3 ACCT 401 3
1] Applied Quantitative Skills FINC 315 3 FINC 512 3
'8 High Impact Practice Global 3 Humanities 3
g ACCT 401  Introduction to Tax 15 15
W [ BADM 501 Estate Planning Fall 2026 Spring 2027
L FINC 315 Principles of Financial Planning BADM 501 3 FINC 516 3
% FINC 512 Investments FINC 515 3 FINC 420 3
S FINC 515 Insurance and Risk Management High Impact Pra 3 MGMT 480 3
FINC 516 Employee Benefits/Retirement AQS 3 MGMT 341 3
FINC 420 Financial Plan Development Elective 3 Elective 3
Elective: 15 15
Elective:
Elective:
* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses 0 Need 120

** Required courses to be inducted
No course can be listed above more than once
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B.S. Business Administration- General Finance
2023-2024 Catalog

WINTHROP

UNIVERSITY

Student ID

Required Courses

General Education

Major: Foundation , Core and Concentration (c-or

Course
ACAD 101

WRIT 101
HMXP 102
CRTW 201

'MATH 151
cscrior
'CSCI101B
‘CSCrioic
'CSCI10ID
'ACCT 280
'ACCT 281
'ECON 215
'ECON216
‘QMTH 205
‘QMTH210
'BADM 180
'BADM 250
FINC311
'MGMT 341
'MGMT 321
‘MKTG 380
"MGMT 365
"MGMT 480

FINC___
FINC___
FINC___
FINC___
FINC___

Title
Prin. of Learning Acad
Composition (C- or better)
Human Experience (C- or better)

Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better)

Constitution/Elective*
Physical Activity*

Global Perspective*
Historical Perspective*
Natural Science*

Natural Science Lab*

Quant Skills/Natural Science*
Social Science*

Humanities*

Humanities*

College Algebra or higher
Intro to Comp and Info Proc. **
Using Microsoft Excel **
Using Microsoft Access **
Advanced Microsoft Excel **
Financial Accounting **
Managerial Accounting **
Microeconomics **
Macroeconomics **
Quantitative Methods **
Business Analytics **
Business Issues and Careers**
Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus
Principles of Finance
Business Info Systems
Management and Leadership
Principles of Marketing
Communications/Pro Dev
Business Policy

Applied Quantitative Skills
High Impact Practice

Finance Course above 299
Finance Course above 299
Finance Course above 299
Finance Course above 299
Finance Course above 299

One of: ACCT 305, ACCT 401, BADM 501

Elective:
Elective:
Elective:
Elective:

* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses
** Required courses to be inducted
No course can be listed above more than once

Grade

Hrs.

0

Student Name

Requirement/Policy Checklist

2.0 GPA Requirement
C- or better (major and writing courses)
Business Acumen (up to 8)
Cultural Events (up to 18)

40 hrs > 299

S/U Options (max 5)
Repeat Options (max 4)
Withdrawal Deadline

Interim Grades

Additional Requirements
Scholarship Eligibility
Review Degree Works

Suggested Semester Plan

Fall 2023
ACAD 101 1
WRIT 101 3
BADM 180 3
MATH 151 3
Social Science* 3
CSCl 101 1.5
CsCl 101B 0.5
15
Fall 2024
CRTW 201 3
ACCT 281 3
QMTH 205 3
Humanities 3
ECON 216 3
15
Fall 2025
Concentration 3
MGMT 321 3
MKTG 380 3
FINC 311 3
Global 3
33
Fall 2026
Concentration 3
Concentration 3
MGMT 365 3
High Impact Pra 3
Elective 3
15

Need 120

Spring 2024
HMXP 102
ACCT 280
ECON 215
Science/Lab
Physical
CsCl 101¢/D

Spring 2025
BADM 250
QMTH 210
Const/Elect
Historical
Elective

Spring 2026
AQS
Concentration
Concentration
Math/Science
Elective

Spring 2027
Concentration
MGMT 341
MGMT 480
Humanities
Elective

| PR, AWWWw
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B.S. Business Administration- Health Care Management
2023-2024 Catalog

kIW/H\ITHPOP

UNIVERSITY

Student ID Student Name

Requirement/Policy Checklist
2.0 GPA Requirement

Required Courses
Course Title Grade Hrs.

ACAD 101 Prin. of Learning Acad C- or better (major and writing courses)
WRIT 101 Composition (C- or better) Business Acumen (up to 8)
c HMXP 102 Human Experience (C- or better) Cultural Events (up to 18)
O CRTW 201 Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better) 40 hrs > 299
"‘g Constitution/Elective* S/U Options (max 5)
S Physical Activity* Repeat Options (max 4)
'uU_I Global Perspective* Withdrawal Deadline
= Historical Perspective* Interim Grades
5 Natural Science* Additional Requirements
c Natural Science Lab* Scholarship Eligibility
8 Quant Skills/Natural Science* Review Degree Works
Social Science*
Humanities* N Suggested Semester Plan
Humanities* R Fall 2023 Spring 2024
BADM 180 Business Issues and Careers** R ACAD 101 1 HMXP 102
< CSCI101 __Intro to Comp and Info Proc. ** — WRIT 101 3 MATH151
© CSCI101B  Using Microsoft Excel o . BADM 180 3 ECON 215
"'&; CSCl 101C Using Microsoft Access ** . Cscl 101 1.5 (CsCl101C/D
'g CSCI 101D  Advanced Microsoft Excel ** . CSCl 101B 0.5 Science/lLab
S MATH 151 College Algebra or higher** Historical 3 Physical
© TACCT280  Financial Accounting ** B HCMT 200 3
i+ 'ACCT281  Managerial Accounting ** R 15
.2, [ECON2I5 _Microeconomics ** — Fall 2024 Spring 2025
S ECON 216  Macroeconomics ** . CRTW 201 ACCT 281
QMTH 205 Quantitative Methods ** ECON 216 QMTH 205
QMTH 210 Business Analytics ** N ACCT 280 BADM 250
BADM 250 Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus R Humanities Social Science
o [FINC311 Principles of Finance — Const/Elective Global
s MGMT 321 Management and Leadership .
O MGMT 341 Business Info Systems Fall 2025 Spring 2026
L 'MKTG380 Principles of Marketing R QMTH 210 3 HCMT 300
-% MGMT 365 Communications/Pro Dev : MGMT 321 3 MKTG 380
S MGMT 480 Business Policy . HCMT 302 3 FINC 311
Applied Quantitative Skills HCMT 303 3 High Impact
High Impact Practice R Elective 3 Elective
HCMT 200 Intro to Health Care Management R 15
§ 'HCMT300 The Health Care Manager I HCMT 491 (sum)
- HCMT 302  Health Care Planning & Marketing R Fall 2026 Spring 2027
< HCMT 303  Health Care Orgs & Legal Environment : HCMT 493 3 HCMT 492
g HCMT 491  Health Care Management Internship . Math/Science 3 AQS
£ 'HCMT492 Econ & Health Care Finance MGMT 341 3 MGMT 480
HCMT 493  Seminar in Health Care Management R MGMT 365 3 Humanities
Elective: R Elective 3
Elective: R 15
Elective: :

* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses 0 Need 120

** Required courses to be inducted| All major classes require C- or better
No course can be listed above more than once




B.S. Business Administration- Management (Human Resources Track)
IWI'NT]_H@P 2023-2024 Catalog

UNIVERSITY

Student ID Student Name
Required Courses Requirement/Policy Checklist
Course Title Grade Hrs. 2.0 GPA Requirement

ACAD 101  Prin. of Learning Acad " C- or better (major and writing courses)
'WRIT 101 Composition (C- or better) T 7 Business Acumen (up to 8)
— HMXP 102 Human Experience (C- or better) T T 7 Cultural Events (up to 18)
O CRTW 201 Crit Read, Think & Writ (C-or better) ~—  ~~  40hrs>299
W Constitution/Elective* ~ T T s/UOptions (max5)
S Physical Activity* T T 7 Repeat Options (max 4)
© Global Perspective* T~ T 7 Withdrawal Deadline
w Historical Perspective* T T 7 Interim Grades
© Natural Science* ~ T 7 Additional Requirements
g Natural Science Lab* T T 7 Scholarship Eligibility
o Quant Skills/Natural Science* T T 7 Review Degree Works
O Social Science* - I
Humanities* T T Suggested Semester Plan
Humanities* - | Fall 2023 Spring 2024
BADM 180 Business Issues and Careers** D ACAD 101 1 HMXP 102 3
c[CSCT101  Intro to Comp and Info Proc. ** - | WRIT 101 3 MATH 151 3
O CSCI10IB Using Microsoft Excel ** - ] BADM 180 3 ECON 215 3
*o CSCTI101C__ Using Microsoft Access ** - | CsCl 101 1.5 cscl10ic/p 1
'g "CSCI 101D Advanced Microsoft Excel ** - | CSCl 101B 0.5 Science/lab 4
S MATH 151 College Algebra or higher** - | Historical 3 Physical 1
8 "ACCT 280 _ Financial Accounting ** - | Global 3
¢~ ACCT 281  Managerial Accounting ** 15 15
2 ECON 215 Microeconomics ** Fall 2024 Spring 2025
@ ECON 216 Macroeconomics ** CRTW 201 3 ACCT 281 3
= QMTH 205 _ Quantitative Methods ** ] ECON 216 3 QMTH 205 3
‘QMTH 210 Business Analytics ** - ACCT 280 3 BADM 250 3
'BADM 250 Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus - Humanities 3 Social Science 3
o FINC311  Principles of Finance - Const/Elective 3 Elective 3
S MGMT 321 Management and Leadership 15 15
O MGMT 341 Business Info Systems Fall 2025 Spring 2026
£ 'MKTG 380 Principles of Marketing - QMTH 210 3 MKTG 380 3
O MGMT 365 Communications/Pro Dev - ] MGMT 321 3 MGMT323 3
© MGMT 480 Business Policy - MGMT 322 3 FINC 311 3
= ~ Applied Quantitative Skills - MGMT 365 3 High Impact 3
~ High Impact Practice - | Elective 3 Math/Science 3
"MGMT 475 Leadership - | 15 15
"MGMT 322 Intro to Talent MGMT - | Fall 2026 Spring 2027
5§ 'MGMT 323  Aquiring Talent - | MGMT 526 3 MGMT 522 3
£ ™MGMT 522 Growing and Developing Talent - | MGMT 524 3 AQS 3
‘MGMT 524 Employment Law - | MGMT 341 3 MGMT 480 3
‘MGMT 526 Talent MGMT Seminar - | MGMT 475 3 Humanities 3
T Elective: - | Elective 3 Elective 3
Elective: - | 15 15
Elective: - |
Elective: - |
* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses 0 Need 120

** Required courses to be inducted
No course can be listed above more than once



B.S. Business Administration-Management (Leadership Track)
IWI'NT]_H@P 2023-2024 Catalog

UNIVERSITY

* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses
** Required courses to be inducted

No course can be listed above more than once

120

Student ID Student Name
Required Courses Requirement/Policy Checklist
Course Title Grade Hrs. 2.0 GPA Requirement
ACAD 101  Prin. of Learning Acad " C- or better (major and writing courses)
'WRIT 101 Composition (C- or better) T 7 Business Acumen (up to 8)
— HMXP 102 Human Experience (C- or better) T T 7 Cultural Events (up to 18)
O CRTW 201 Crit Read, Think & Writ (C-or better) ~— ~~  40hrs>299
W Constitution/Elective* ~ T T s/UOptions (max5)
S Physical Activity* T T 7 Repeat Options (max 4)
© Global Perspective* T~ T 7 Withdrawal Deadline
w Historical Perspective* T T 7 Interim Grades
© Natural Science* T~ 7 Additional Requirements
g Natural Science Lab* T T 7 Scholarship Eligibility
o Quant Skills/Natural Science* T T 7 Review Degree Works
O Social Science* - I
Humanities* - ] Suggested Semester Plan
Humanities* - | Fall 2023 Spring 2024
'BADM 180 Business Issues and Careers** - ] ACAD 101 HMXP 102
c[CSCT101  Intro to Comp and Info Proc. ** - | WRIT 101 MATH 151
O CSCI10IB  Using Microsoft Excel ** - | BADM 180 ECON 215
*o CSCI101C _ Using Microsoft Access ** - | CsCl 101 CSCI 101C/D
'g "CSCI 101D Advanced Microsoft Excel ** - | CSCl 1018 Science/lab
S MATH 151 College Algebra or higher** - | Historical Physical
8 "ACCT 280 _ Financial Accounting ** - | Global
¢~ ACCT 281  Managerial Accounting **
2 ECON 215 Microeconomics ** Fall 2024 Spring 2025
(@ ECON 216 Macroeconomics ** CRTW 201 3 ACCT 281 3
= QMTH205 _ Quantitative Methods ** ] ECON 216 3 QMTH 205 3
‘QMTH 210 Business Analytics ** - ACCT 280 3 BADM 250 3
'BADM 250 Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus - Humanities 3 Social Science 3
o FINC311  Principles of Finance - Const/Elective 3 Elective 3
S MGMT 321 Management and Leadership 1 1
O MGMT 341 Business Info Systems Fall 2025 Spring 2026
1 'MKTG 380 Principles of Marketing - QMTH 210 3 MGMT 322 3
O MGMT 365 Communications/Pro Dev - ] MGMT 321 3 Concentration 3
O MGMT 480 Business Policy - MKTG 380 3 FINC 311 3
= ~ Applied Quantitative Skills - MGMT 365 3 High Impact 3
High Impact Practice - Elective 3 Math/Science 3
"MGMT 475 Leadership - | 1 1
"MGMT 322 Intro to Talent MGMT - | Fall 2026 Spring 2027
H Three of: ENTR 373, MGMT 529, 323, MGMT 475 Concentration
s 330, or MGMT/PHIL 575 Concentration Conc. > 299
One over 299: ACCT, BADM, CSCI, ECON, MGMT 341 MGMT 480
ENTR, FINC, HCMT, MGMT, MKTG AQS Humanities
Elective: Elective Elective
Elective:
Elective:
Elective:
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B.S. Business Administration- Marketing

IW[NTHI@P 2023-2024 Catalog
N

UNIVERSITY

Student ID Student Name
Required Courses Requirement/Policy Checklist
Course Title Grade Hrs. 2.0 GPA Requirement

ACAD 101  Prin. of Learning Acad
WRIT 101  Composition (C- or better)
HMXP 102 Human Experience (C- or better)

C- or better (major and writing courses)
Business Acumen (up to 8)
Cultural Events (up to 18)
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c
O CRTW 201  Crit Read, Think & Writ (C- or better) T 40 hrs>299
T Constitution/Elective* ~ S/U Options (max 5)
g Physical Activity* ~ Repeat Options (max 4)
© Global Perspective* ~ Withdrawal Deadline
E Historical Perspective* T Interim Grades
© Natural Science* ~ Additional Requirements
g Natural Science Lab* " Scholarship Eligibility
Q Quant Skills/Natural Science* T Review Degree Works
O Social Science* -
Humanities* Suggested Semester Plan
Humanities* Fall 2023 Spring 2024
MATH 151 College Algebra or higher ACAD 101 1 HMXP 102
5 CSCl 101 Intro to Comp and Info Proc. ** WRIT 101 3 MATH 151
& | CSCI101B  Using Microsoft Excel ** BADM 180 3 ECON 215
E CSCI 101C  Using Microsoft Access ** CSCl 101 1.5 (CSCl101C/D
O CSCI101D  Advanced Microsoft Excel ** CSCl 101B 0.5 Science/lab
","f ACCT 280  Financial Accounting ** Historical 3 Physical
5 /ACCT 281  Managerial Accounting ** Global 3
S ECON2I5__ Microeconomics ** 15 15
g ECON 216  Macroeconomics ** Fall 2024 Spring 2025
o QMTH 205 Quantitative Methods ** CRTW 201 3 ACCT 281 3
O QMTH 210 Business Analytics ** ECON 216 3 QMTH 205 3
-g BADM 180 Business Issues and Careers** ACCT 280 3 BADM 250 3
6 |[BADM 250 Legal/Ethical Envnmt of Bus Humanities 3 Social Science 3
Q FINC311 Principles of Finance Const/Elective 3 Elective 3
O MGMT 341 Business Info Systems 15 1
U_ MGMT 321 Management and Leadership Fall 2025 Spring 2026
¢ MKTG 380 Principles of Marketing QMTH 210 3 MKTG 381 3
.O MIGMT 365 Communications/Pro Dev MGMT 321 3 MKTG 387 3
'ru MGMT 480 Business Policy MKTG 380 3 FINC 311 3
-g Applied Quantitative Skills MGMT 365 3 High Impact 3
3 High Impact Practice Elective 3 Math/Science 3
MKTG 381 Consumer Behavior 15 1
MKTG 387 Promotions Fall 2026 Spring 2027
5 |MKTG 385 Marketing Research MKTG 581 3 MKTG Elective
g MKTG 489 Marketing Strategy MKTG 385 3 MKTG 489
MKTG 581 Global MKTG for Competitiveness MGMT 341 3 MGMT 480
One of: ENTR 373, MGMT 475, 575 Humanities 3 AQS
Elective: Elective 3 Elective
Elective: 15 15
Elective:
Elective
* View Catalog/Wingspan to determine appropriate courses 0 Need 120

** Required courses to be inducted
No course can be listed above more than once



